Middle Tennessee State University
Fall 2011 Scholarship Report

All Sorority and Fraternity Chapter Averages

Rank Chapter # of Members GPA
1. Alpha Delta Pi 117 3.21
2. Lambda Theta Alpha 5 3.18
3. Alpha Omicron Pi 114 3.11
4. Chi Omega 109 3.10
5. Kappa Delta 76 3.02
All Sorority Women 781 2.99
6. Delta Sigma Theta 39 2.96
7. Alpha Kappa Alpha 104 2.94
8. Sigma Pi 36 2.9
All University Women 11,314 2.87
9. Kappa Alpha Order 26 2.85
All Greek Student 1211 2.85
10. Zeta Tau Alpha 91 2.83
11. Alpha Tau Omega 37 2.80
12. Alpha Chi Omega 104 2.79
All University Student 21,941 2.76
13. Sigma Alpha Epsilon 52 2.75
14. Kappa Sigma 33 2.71
15. Alpha Gamma Rho 36 2.66
All University Men 10,628 2.65
16. Sigma Chi 38 2.60
All Fraternity Men 430 2.58
17. Sigma Nu 52 2.52
18. Sigma Gamma Rho 9 2.50
19. Phi Beta Sigma 14 2.40
20. Zeta Phi Beta 13 2.37
21. lota Phi Theta 3 2.34
22. Kappa Alpha Psi 10 2.33
23. Tau Kappa Epsilon 8 2.28
24, Sigma Phi Epsilon 37 2.24
25. Pi Kappa Phi 35 2.19
26. Omega Psi Phi 5 2.01
27. Alpha Phi Alpha 8 1.78
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Middle Tennessee State University

Fall 2011 Scholarship Report

Fraternity Chapter Averages
(Active and New Members)

Rank Chapter # of Members GPA
1. Sigma Pi 36 2.9

2. Kappa Alpha Order 26 2.85
3. Alpha Tau Omega 37 2.8

4 Sigma Alpha Epsilon 52 2.75
5. Kappa Sigma 33 2.71
6. Alpha Gamma Rho 36 2.66
7. Sigma Chi 38 2.6

8. Sigma Nu 52 2.52
9. Phi Beta Sigma 14 2.4

10. lota Phi Theta 3 2.34
11. Kappa Alpha Psi 10 2.33
12. Tau Kappa Epsilon 8 2.28
13. Sigma Phi Epsilon 37 2.24
14. Pi Kappa Phi 35 2.19
15. Omega Psi Phi 5 2.01
16. Alpha Phi Alpha 8 1.78

Total Averages

All Fraternity Men

All University Men

All Sorority Women
All University Women
All Greek Student

All University Student

Number of Students

430
10,628
781
11,314
1211
21,942
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GPA

2.58
2.65
2.99
2.87
2.85
2.76



Middle Tennessee State University
Fall 2011 Scholarship Report

Fraternity New Member Averages

Rank Chapter # of Members GPA
1. Sigma Pi 7 2.94
2. Kappa Sigma 4 2.83
3. Alpha Gamma Rho 5 2.77
4, Alpha Tau Omega 13 2.73
5. Sigma Chi 10 2.63
6. Omega Psi Phi 3 2.47
7. Kappa Alpha Order 8 2.46
8. Sigma Nu 8 2.4
9. Pi Kappa Phi 14 2.24
10. Sigma Phi Epsilon 7 2.16
Tau Kappa Epsilon 1 ok

**Denotes a new member class of one. GPA will not be listed to protect the privacy of individual students.

Total Averages Number of Students GPA
All Fraternity New Member 80 2.55
All Freshman Men 2,315 2.31
All Sorority New Member 301 2.94
All Freshman Women 2,113 2.59
All Greek New Member 381 2.86
All Freshman Student 4428 2.45
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Middle Tennessee State University

Fall 2011 Scholarship Report

Fraternity Active Member Averages

Rank Chapter # of Members GPA
1. Kappa Alpha Order 18 3.04
2. Sigma Pi 29 2.89
3. Alpha Tau Omega 24 2.83
4, Sigma Alpha Epsilon 52 2.75
5. Kappa Sigma 29 2.69
6. Alpha Gamma Rho 31 2.64
7. Sigma Chi 28 2.59
8. Sigma Nu a4 2.54
9. Phi Beta Sigma 14 2.4

10. lota Phi Theta 3 2.34
11. Kappa Alpha Psi 10 2.33
12. Sigma Phi Epsilon 30 2.26
13. Pi Kappa Phi 21 2.16
14. Tau Kappa Epsilon 7 2.02
15. Alpha Phi Alpha 8 1.78
16 Omega Psi Phi 2 1.23
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Middle Tennessee State University

Fall 2011 Scholarship Report

Sorority Chapter Averages
(Active and New Members)

Rank Chapter # of Members GPA
1. Alpha Delta Pi 117 3.21
2. Lambda Theta Alpha 5 3.18
3. Alpha Omicron Pi 114 3.11
4. Chi Omega 109 3.1
5. Kappa Delta 76 3.02
6. Delta Sigma Theta 39 2.96
7. Alpha Kappa Alpha 104 2.94
8. Zeta Tau Alpha 91 2.83
9. Alpha Chi Omega 104 2.79
10. Sigma Gamma Rho 9 2.5
11. Zeta Phi Beta 13 2.37
Total Averages Number of Students GPA

All Fraternity Men 430 2.58

All University Men 10,628 2.65

All Sorority Women 781 2.99

All University Women 11,314 2.87

All Greek Student 1211 2.85

All University Student 21,942 2.76
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Sorority New Member Averages

Rank Chapter # of Members GPA
1. Alpha Delta Pi 32 3.18
2 Chi Omega Pledge 34 3.11
3. Alpha Omicron Pi 33 2.99
4, Alpha Kappa Alpha 104 2.94
5. Kappa Delta 32 2.79
6. Alpha Chi Omega 39 2.78
7. Zeta Tau Alpha 27 2.76
Total Averages Number of Students GPA
All Fraternity New Member 80 2.55
All Freshman Men 2,315 2.31
All Sorority New Member 301 2.94
All Freshman Women 2,113 2.59
All Greek New Member 381 2.86
All Freshman Student 4428 2.45
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Middle Tennessee State University
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Sorority Active Member Averages

Rank Chapter # of Members GPA
1. Alpha Delta Pi 85 3.23
2. Kappa Delta 44 3.19
3. Lambda Theta Alpha 5 3.18
4, Alpha Omicron Pi 81 3.15
5. Chi Omega 75 3.1

6. Delta Sigma Theta 39 2.96
7. Zeta Tau Alpha 64 2.86
8. Alpha Chi Omega 65 2.8

9. Sigma Gamma Rho 9 2.5

10. Zeta Phi Beta 13 2.37
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